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Women / XS / Sr I
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katey Brown4448
Team Olympia

9.325 9.200 9.2509.550 37.325
1 5T 1 4 1 

1 

Jessica Laign4282
Orange County Gymnas

9.175 9.400 9.2009.325 37.100
2 1 5T 6 2 

2 

Mary Kellan Creech4312
Port City Gymnastics

8.975 9.275 9.1509.450 36.850
5 3 2 7 3 

3 

Hannah Rubenstein4056
Chapel Hill Gymnasti

8.950 9.200 9.0259.425 36.600
6 5T 3 9T 4 

4 

Jennifer Lait4008
Artistic Gymnastics

8.800 9.325 9.0259.300 36.450
13 2 7 9T 5 

5 

Jenna Chittick4401
Southeastern Gymnast

9.000 9.100 9.3009.025 36.425
4 9 11 3 6 

6 

Isabella Parsons4123
Gymcarolina Gymnasti

8.900 9.250 9.2258.975 36.350
8T 4 13 5 7 

7 

Kate Beisner4058
Chapel Hill Gymnasti

8.925 9.125 8.8759.325 36.250
7 8 5T 15 8T

8T

Abigail Ryals4293
Performance Gymnasti

9.150 9.175 8.9259.000 36.250
3 7 12 12T 8T

8T

Yuval Dekalo4441
Team Attraction Gymn

8.725 8.625 9.4009.400 36.150
14 17 4 1T 10 

10 

Charlotte Willis4358
Salem Gymnastics

8.875 8.675 9.4009.150 36.100
11 14T 9 1T 11 

11 

Leah Dockery4217
Lee County Gymnastic

8.850 8.975 9.0509.050 35.925
12 11 10 8 12 

12 

Karley Velton4070
Crystal Coast Gymnas

8.700 9.025 8.9258.875 35.525
15 10 14 12* 13T

13T

Lindsey Knight4311
Port City Gymnastics

8.900 8.875 8.9258.825 35.525
8T 12 15 12* 13T

13T

Diana Campos4251
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.425 8.675 9.0259.225 35.350
16 14T 8 9T 15 

15 

Madeline Brooks4030
Bull City Gymnastics

8.900 8.550 8.4008.575 34.425
8T 18 16 18 16 

16 

Bowen Ellis4066
Crystal Coast Gymnas

8.250 8.850 8.6258.425 34.150
18 13 18 16 17 

17 

Kaela Curtis4027
Bull City Gymnastics

8.200 8.675 8.4758.450 33.800
19 14T 17 17 18 

18 

Marielle Rath4284
Orange County Gymnas

8.400 8.300 __._____.___ 16.700
17 19 19 19 19 

19 
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